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GP TIM DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim Revised

MotoGP

World Championship Classification

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 223 16 25 25 16 3 20 20 20 25 11 16 13 131
ROSSI Valentino ITA 180 13 20 - 25 20 - 25 - 8 13 20 16 202 43 43
LORENZO Jorge SPA 162 25 - 20 20 25 25 - 6 1 16 0 8 163 61 18
PEDROSA Dani SPA 145 11 16 - 13 13 13 16 4 10 9 4 11 254 78 17
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 136 10 - 13 10 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 25 115 87 9
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 99 20 3 - - - 11 9 - 16 20 - 10 106 124 37
IANNONE Andrea ITA 96 - - 16 9 - 16 - 11 11 25 8 - -7 127 3
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 93 - - 0 5 - 5 10 - 20 1 25 20 78 130 3
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 89 9 10 9 8 11 1 11 13 - 6 3 - 89 134 4
BARBERA Hector SPA 81 7 11 7 6 8 4 5 10 7 - 11 2 310 142 8
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 69 4 13 4 7 5 3 3 9 5 0 10 4 211 154 12
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 60 5 5 11 11 10 7 - - 2 - - 9 -12 163 9
REDDING Scott GBR 55 6 - 10 0 - - 0 16 13 8 1 0 113 168 5
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 50 - - - - 9 8 7 - - 5 9 7 514 173 5
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 47 3 6 5 - 7 - 8 - 6 0 0 6 615 176 3
BRADL Stefan GER 43 - 9 6 2 6 2 4 8 - 0 2 - 416 180 4
MILLER Jack AUS 42 2 - - 0 - - 6 25 9 - - 0 -17 181 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 42 8 8 0 4 - 9 - 3 3 7 - - -18 181 0
PIRRO Michele ITA 32 - 4 8 0 - 6 1 - - 4 - - 919 191 10
RABAT Tito SPA 27 1 7 3 0 - - 2 5 0 2 6 1 020 196 5
BAZ Loris FRA 24 - - 1 3 4 - - - 0 3 13 - -21 199 3
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 13 - - 2 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 5 5 022 210 11
LOWES Alex GBR 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -23 220 10
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MotoGP

World Championship Classification

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2661 16 25 25 16 13 20 20 25 25 11 25 20 25

YAMAHA 2582 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 13 8 16 20 16 208 8
DUCATI 1823 20 13 16 9 9 16 9 16 16 25 13 10 1084 76
SUZUKI 1424 10 5 13 11 16 10 13 7 4 10 7 25 11124 40
APRILIA 655 3 9 6 2 7 2 8 8 6 - 2 6 6201 77
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